Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded				
McCabe Construction, Inc.	08/05/24	\$366,120.00				

	Project Manager:	Matthew Brynick	Consultant:	Cooper Engineering, Inc
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Cable Union Airport	Bid Date:	7/25/2024
Department of Transportation	Project:	3CU1005	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Construct South Hangar Development Area	DBE Goals:	3.55%

	RIPTION: Construct South Hangar Development Area		203 E Birch St,		A-1 Excavating LLC PO Box 90, Bloomer, WI 54724-0090 (715) 568-4141		McCabe Construction, Inc. PO Box 1769, Eau Claire, WI 54702-1769 (715) 552-1346		Ritola Inc 61426 Storck Rd, Mason, WI 54856-3048 (715) 278-0324		
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (LIMITED TO 10% OF OVERALL BID MAX.)	1	LS	\$35,800.00	\$35,800.00	\$41,300.00	\$41,300.00	\$27,669.54	\$27,669.54	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00
P643.010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00	\$4,010.00	\$4,010.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,320.00	\$15,320.00
P646.020	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,320.00	\$15,320.00
P151.040	CLEARING AND GRUBBING FOR AREA NO. 1 (FOR ALL GRADING LIMITS AND TOPSOIL STOCKPILING)	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$36,855.00	\$36,855.00
P152.010	COMMON EXCAVATION	12,000	CY	\$8.25	\$99,000.00	\$3.00	\$36,000.00	\$5.25	\$63,000.00	\$14.31	\$171,720.00
X160.001	COMPOST FOR INFILTRATION BASINS (FOR BOTH BASINS)	90	CY	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$82.75	\$7,447.50
P640.015	SAWCUTTING ASPHALT	175	LF	\$2.81	\$491.75	\$4.00	\$700.00	\$2.81	\$491.75	\$3.00	\$525.00
305.0120	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 1 1/4-INCH	2,430	TON	\$18.38	\$44,663.40	\$28.00	\$68,040.00	\$19.85	\$48,235.50	\$39.00	\$94,770.00
305.0110	BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3/4-INCH	60	TON	\$30.88	\$1,852.80	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$24.90	\$1,494.00	\$72.00	\$4,320.00
624.0100	WATER	45	MGAL	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$40.00	\$1,800.00	\$32.00	\$1,440.00	\$31.00	\$1,395.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	200	GAL	\$4.20	\$840.00	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$4.15	\$830.00	\$4.25	\$850.00
460.2000	INCENTIVE DENSITY HMA PAVEMENT	680	DOL	\$1.00	\$680.00	\$1.00	\$680.00	\$1.00	\$680.00	\$1.00	\$680.00
460.5244	HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-34 S	500	TON	\$133.00	\$66,500.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$108.00	\$54,000.00	\$110.70	\$55,350.00
460.5245	HMA PAVEMENT 5 LT 58-34 S	360	TON	\$121.00	\$43,560.00	\$125.00	\$45,000.00	\$120.00	\$43,200.00	\$123.00	\$44,280.00
P620.411	PAINTING, BLACK, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	250	SF	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.10	\$1,025.00
P620.311	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	1,950	SF	\$4.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.10	\$7,995.00
P620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	230	LB	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.03	\$236.90
T905.015	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	17,500	SY	\$2.45	\$42,875.00	\$2.00	\$35,000.00	\$1.00	\$17,500.00	\$2.40	\$42,000.00
X905.016	SALVAGED TOPSOIL 2-INCH	6,220	SY	\$0.01	\$62.20	\$2.00	\$12,440.00	\$0.85	\$5,287.00	\$4.20	\$26,124.00
628.7504	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	75	LF	\$8.95	\$671.25	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$8.95	\$671.25	\$12.30	\$922.50
630.0200	SEEDING TEMPORARY	1,410	LB	\$3.90	\$5,499.00	\$1.00	\$1,410.00	\$3.90	\$5,499.00	\$3.08	\$4,342.80
630.0120	SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20	1,410	LB	\$9.64	\$13,592.40	\$10.00	\$14,100.00	\$9.64	\$13,592.40	\$10.51	\$14,819.10
629.0210	FERTILIZER TYPE B	31	CWT	\$99.00	\$3,069.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$99.00	\$3,069.00	\$102.50	\$3,177.50
629.1100	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE TREATMENT	19	TON	\$130.00	\$2,470.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00	\$130.00	\$2,470.00	\$128.13	\$2,434.47
628.1905	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	3	EA	\$474.00	\$1,422.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$474.00	\$1,422.00	\$512.50	\$1,537.50
628.1910	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$512.50	\$512.50
628.2008	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE B (W/ BIODEGRADEABLE STAPLES)	2,300	SY	\$2.60	\$5,980.00	\$1.80	\$4,140.00	\$2.60	\$5,980.00	\$2.97	\$6,831.00
627.0200	MULCHING	29,030	SY	\$0.42	\$12,192.60	\$0.40	\$11,612.00	\$0.42	\$12,192.60	\$1.33	\$38,609.90
628.1504	SILT FENCE	800	LF	\$2.48	\$1,984.00	\$2.40	\$1,920.00	\$2.48	\$1,984.00	\$3.08	\$2,464.00
628.7560	TRACKING PAD	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,299.96	\$1,299.96	\$2,923.00	\$2,923.00
630.0500	SEED WATER	85	MGAL	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$51.25	\$4,356.25
X109.050	ELECTRICAL WORK BY PROJECT CONTRACTOR (METER BOARDS, METER SOCKETS, ETC. PER SPECIAL PROVISIONS AND SHEET E1)	1	LS	\$25,039.00	\$25,039.00	\$29,200.00	\$29,200.00	\$25,290.00	\$25,290.00	\$25,664.98	\$25,664.98
P644.010	RIPRAP LIGHT	30	CY	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
P645.010	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE R	70	SY	\$7.00	\$490.00	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$3.21	\$224.70
Base Bid To	otal										
				<u> </u>	\$444,291.40]	\$419,982.00	<u> </u>	\$366,120.00	<u> </u>	\$685,643.60